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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Jerry Anathazhath, Mathayipuram Subramanya Temple Laloor, 
Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

2 28/01/2026 Jisna B 53L,SWASTHI, PRANAVAM NAGAR, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, THRISSUR, 680655

 

3 28/01/2026 Shilton Kunjuveettil, Kurinjakkal, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

4 28/01/2026 Henri B 9 CIDBI CANDOR, Punkunnam, Thrissur, Punkunnam, 
Thrissur, 680002

 

5 28/01/2026 Nalini Peethambaran ANRA 23 NIRMALYAM, Aiswarya Nagar, Poothole, 
Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

6 28/01/2026 Jinu P J KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE, ARANATTUKARA, 
THRISSUR, ARANATTUKARA P O, THRISSUR, 680001

 

7 28/01/2026 ASNA RAHMAN Panikkaveettil House, Kottil Road, Olarikkara, 
Aranattukara, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012
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8 28/01/2026 Jayadevan Perumpillissery House, A3, Royal Avenue,Panan Lane, 
Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

9 28/01/2026 David  Pudukadan PUDUKADANS,A3,CIDBI CEDAR APARTMENTS, 
EVER GREEN ROAD, THRISSUR, THRISSUR EAST, 

THRISSUR, 680005

 

10 28/01/2026 Reshma David PUDUKADANS,A3,CIDBI CEDAR APARTMENTS, 
EVER GREEN ROAD, THRISSUR, THRISSUR EAST, 

THRISSUR, 680005

 

11 28/01/2026 ANJU MOHAN puthoorkara house, santhi nagar,kachery, nellikkunu, east 
fort, thrissur, 680005

 

12 28/01/2026 Shana Joshy puthussery house, santhi nagar, nellikunu, east fort, thrissur, 
680005

 

13 28/01/2026 Beena Kanjirathingal House, Anchangadi Road, Aranattukara, 
Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

14 28/01/2026 SUNITHA RAVI 425/47, Vadakkumuri, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012  

15 28/01/2026 Angel A J NEELAMKAVIL, BIG BAZAR, ARANATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKARA, THRISSUR, 680618

 

16 28/01/2026 JEFIMOL Aloor ttathara, Cheroor, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, Thrissur, 
680008

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


